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Timeline

11:00

11:10

11:15

12:45
1:00
1:30

2:00

4:30

Seventh meeting of the Taskforce
Conrad N. Hilton Foundation | August 22, 2019

Speaker/Facilitator

John Onderdonk,

CSO Taskforce

Brandt Williams,

Pando Institute

Katherine Miller, Conrad N.
Hilton Foundation

Chris Rhie, for LA County,
Office of Sustainability

Brandt Williams,
Pando Institute
John Onderdonk,
CSO Taskforce

Activity

Welcome. Summary.

Special projects update. Goals.
Outline of day’s events

Building tour

Break
Lunch
OurCounty overview.

Facilitated brainstorming

End
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Pando
Ecolibrium
Days

A four-part series of events to harness the genius
of LA County's creative community for the most
ambitious regional sustainability plan in the
country.

THINKNADO: Oct. 12, 2019

BLITZ: Oct. 19, 2019

MAKE AND ACCELERATE: Nov-April 2020
FESTIVAL: April 2020
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THINKNADO location at the Second Home Serpentine Pavilion by SelgasCano on the campus of the La
Brea Tar Pits (you have to see it to believe it).
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